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Australia

Prof. Amit Chakma | Vice-Chancellor,
University of Western Australia

The Hon. Andrew Fraser | Governor-in-Council
Member, Griffith University

Prof. Brian Schmidt AC FAA FRS
Vice-Chancellor of Australian National University

Mr Bruce Lines | Chief Operating Officer and
Vice-President, Services & Resources, University
of Adelaide

Prof. Colin Stirling | President and
Vice-Chancellor Flinders University

Prof. Eeva Leinonen | former Vice-Chancellor and
President, Murdoch University (now President,
National University of Ireland, Maynooth)

Prof. lain Martin | Vice-Chancellor,
Deakin University

Prof. John Dewar | Vice-Chancellor,
La Trobe University

Mr Mark Gregory | Vice President, Corporate
Services and Chief Operations Officer,
Flinders University

Prof. Martin Bean CBE | Former Vice-Chancellor,
RMIT University

Prof. Pascale G. Quester | Vice-Chancellor and
President, Swinburne University of Technology

Mr Paul Duldig | Chief Operating Officer
of Australian National University

Prof. Steven Chapman CBE FRSE FRSC CChem
Vice-Chancellor, Edith Cowan University

India

Prof. Amit Dhiman | Professor of Human
Resource Management, Indian Institute of
Management, Calcutta

Prof. Madan Pillutla | Dean, Indian School
of Business (ISB)

Prof. Malabika Sarkar | Vice-Chancellor,
Ashoka University

Dr Pramath Raj Sinha | Founding Dean
School of Business and Ashoka University

Prof. Souvik Bhattacharyya | Vice-Chancellor, Birla
Institute of Technology and Science, Pilani

Lt. Gen. (Dr) M. D. Venkatesh | Vice-Chancellor,
Manipal Academy of Higher Education (MAHE)

UK

Prof. Adam Tickell | Vice-Chancellor, University
of Birmingham

Mr David Palfreyman, OBE FRSA | Bursar
and Fellow, New College, Oxford and Director of the
Oxford Centre for Higher Education Policy Studies

New Zealand

Mr David Thomson | Director of Strategy, Analytics
and Reporting, University of Otago

Prof. Grant Guilford | Vice-Chancellor,
Victoria University of Wellington

Prof. lan Wright | Deputy Vice-Chancellor
(Research) University of Canterbury

Mr Tim Fowler | Chief Executive Officer, Tertiary
Education Commission (TEC)

Hong Kong

Mr Edmund Wong | EY Managing Analyst, China,
EY Research Institute

Singapore

Prof. Lily Kong | President, Singapore Management
University, Singapore

Dr Themin Suwardy | Associate Provost, Singapore
Management University, Singapore

Switzerland

Dr Chris Luebkeman | Director for Strategic
Foresight, ETH-Zlrich, Switzerland

us

Mr Bryan Garey | Vice-President of Human
Resources, Virginia Tech

Dr Daniel Greenstein | Chancellor, Pennsylvania
State System of Higher Education

Dr Katherine S. Newman | Provost of University
of Massachusetts Amherst and Senior
Vice-Chancellor for Academic Affairs, University
of Massachusetts System

Dr Michael K. Young | Former President, Texas
A&M University

Prof. Peter Lennie | Former Provost, Professor
of Neuroscience, University of Rochester and
Executive Director of the Worldwide Universities
Network (WUN)

Mr Sean Jackson (EY) | Former Associate
Vice-President for Continuous Improvement,
University of Virginia

Prof. Soumitra Dutta | Professor of Management,
SC Johnson College of Business, Cornell University
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Global

Catherine Friday
EY Global Education Leader
catherine.friday@au.ey.com

ASEAN

Ben Chiang

EY ASEAN Government and Public
Sector Leader
ben.chiang@sg.ey.com

Oceania

Alison Cairns
EY Oceania Education Leader
alison.cairns@au.ey.com

Africa

Sandile Hlophe

EY Africa Government and Public Sector Leader

sandile.e.hlophe@za.ey.com

Americas

Canada

Kirsten Tisdale

EY Canada Managing Partner, Government
and Public Sector
kirsten.tisdale@ca.ey.com

Latin America

Eduardo Tesche

Partner, EY-Parthenon Strategy and
Transactions; Education Leader, Ernst & Young
Assessoria Empresarial Ltda
eduardo.tesche@parthenon.ey.com

United States

Kasia Lundy

EY-Parthenon US Education and Strategy
and Transactions Managing Director
kasia.lundy@parthenon.ey.com
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Central Europe

Linas Dicpetris

EY Central Europe Government and
Public Sector Leader
linas.dicpetris@lt.ey.com

United Kingdom and Ireland

Matt Robb
EY-Parthenon Global Education Leader
mrobb@parthenon.ey.com

China

Barry Cao

Partner, Consulting, Ernst & Young (China)
Advisory Limited

barry.cao@cn.ey.com

India

Amitabh Jinghan

Partner, EY-Parthenon International Education
Practice; India Education Leader
amitabh.jhingan@parthenon.ey.com

Middle East and North Africa

Vanina Torlo
EY MENA Education Leader
vanina.torlo@parthenon.ey.com

West Europe

Carlo Chiattelli
Executive Director, EY Advisory S.p.A
carlo.chiattelli@it.ey.com

Jerome Fabry
Executive Director, EY-Parthenon
jerome.fabry@parthenon.ey.com

AutHors

Richard Cawood

Director, Strategy and Transformation,
Ernst & Young, Australia
richard.cawood®au.ey.com

Caroline Vasques

Senior Analyst, Government & Infrastructure,
EY Knowledge, EY Global Services Ltd
caroline.vasques@uk.ey.com
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